111 SitOnIt Seating For more information call 888 274-8664 or visit www.sitonit.net
The transitional look of OnCall makes it appropriate for a wide variety
of applications and environments, including meeting, training and conference
rooms and break areas, as well as labs and educational environments.
The generous sit and enduring support make OnCall the perfect solution
for a multitude of applications. OnCall is modestly priced to sell between
$81.36 and $224.64 net.
Ideal for: guest, multipurpose, stool, and task

4 per set
add $8.64
Order Example:
1. Frame Style 90 SB UP
2. Arm option a34
3. Upholstery Option Era, Char $104.40
Color Option 85M73
4. Additional Options gg $   3.60
90 SB UP a34 Era Char 85M73 gg $108.00
extended stool kit
s2
on b control only
add $48.60
stool kit
s1
on b control only
add $40.68
7704_Price Guide Update.qxp:Commercial PL  10/15/08  9:00 AM  Page 113
113 SitOnIt Seating For more information call 888 274-8664 or visit www.sitonit.net
Arm Options
Rowdy is ideal for corporate settings, education, healthcare, and institutional
applications. Rowdy features a handsome, stylish look and is available in
six designer plastic colors. Available in arm or armless models with a black
or chrome frame, Rowdy is competitively priced between $38.88 and
$56.52 net.
Ideal for: multipurpose
Thermoplastic Shell Net Price
Plastic Shell
To Order, Specify:
1. Frame Style
92 SB  Black frame
Side Chair
92 SC  Chrome frame
Dimensions (in inches)
w 19.5 armless
w 24.5 w/arms
d 22
h 33
sw 17
sd 17
sh 17.5
bw 19
bh 16
wt 13 lbs. armless
wt 15 lbs. w/arms
w 19.5 armless
w 24.5 w/arms
d 22
h 33
sw 17
sd 17
sh 17.5
bw 19
bh 16
wt 13 lbs. armless
wt 15 lbs. w/arms
Rowdy
Side Chair
TM
a47
arms
2. Arm Options
clear glide (cgr) add $2.88, heavy duty glide (hgr) add $4.68, stacking cart (cart) add
$129.60, ganging bracket (gg, ga) add $3.60

black only
add $8.64
Order Example:
1. Frame Style 92 SB
2. Arm option a47
3. Color Option 85M73 $56.52
4. Additional Options gg $  3.60
92 SB a47 85M73 gg $60.12
7704_Price Guide Update.qxp:Commercial PL  10/15/08  9:00 AM  Page 115
115 SitOnIt Seating For more information call 888 274-8664 or visit www.sitonit.net
Arm Options
Rowdy is ideal for corporate settings, education, healthcare, and institutional
applications. Rowdy features a handsome, stylish look and is available in
six designer plastic colors with an upholstered seat. Available in arm or
 armless models with a black or chrome frame, Rowdy is competitively priced
between $54.36 and $133.92 net.
Ideal for: multipurpose
Thermoplastic Shell & Upholstered Seat Net Price
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
To Order, Specify:
1. Frame Style
92 SB US  Black frame
Side Chair Upholstered Seat
92 SC US  Chrome frame
Dimensions (in inches)
w 19.5 armless
w 24.5 w/arms
d 22
h 33
sw 17
sd 17
sh 17.5
bw 19
bh 16
wt 13 lbs. armless
wt 15 lbs. w/arms
com .5 yd.
w 19.5 armless
w 24.5 w/arms
d 22
h 33
sw 17
sd 17
sh 17.5
bw 19
bh 16
wt 13 lbs. armless
wt 15 lbs. w/arms
com .5 yd.
Rowdy
Upholstered Seat
Side Chair
TM
a47
arms
2. Arm Options
stacking cart (cart) add $129.60, ganging bracket (gg, ga) add $3.60, clear glide (cgr) add
$2.88, heavy duty glide (hgr) add $4.68

black only
add $8.64
Order Example:
1. Size & Control 92 SB US
2. Arm option a47
3. Upholstery Option Era, Char $77.40
Color Option 85M73
4. Additional Options gg $ 3.60
92 SB US a47 Era Char 85M73 gg $81.00
7704_Price Guide Update.qxp:Commercial PL  10/15/08  9:00 AM  Page 117
117 SitOnIt Seating For more information call 888 274-8664 or visit www.sitonit.net
Accessories
Part Net Price Description Part Net Price Description
fixed arms with soft arch pad
Use with TR2
CAL 133
a12 17.28
height adjustable arms with soft arch pad
(4.25" height adjustable)
Use with TR2
CAL 133
a15 34.92
height and width multi-adjustable bracket
and arm set
(4.25" height adjustable/3" side adjustable)
Use with TR2
CAL 133
a17 44.64
height adjustable arms with diamond pads
(3" height adjustable)
Use with @Work
CAL 133
a20 36.00
height and width multi-adjustable bracket
and arm set with diamond pad
(3" height adjustable/4" side adjustable)
Use with @Work
CAL 133
a21 46.08
executive open loop arms
Use with @Work
CAL 133
a23 34.20
executive loop arms
Use with Glove
CAL 133
a26 standard
adjustable arm with pivot;
adjustable arm without pivot
(4.25" height adjustable, pivots 20˚ left and right)
Use with Glove Active
CAL 133
a27 54.00
multi-adjustable arm with pivot;
multi-adjustable arm without pivot
(4.25" height adjustable/3" side adjustable,
pivots 20˚ left and right)
Use with Glove Active
CAL 133
a28 63.72
adjustable arms
Use with Leader
CAL 133
a32 35.64
multi-adjustable arms
Use with Leader
CAL 133
a33 45.00
adjustable arms with pivot
Use with Leader
(pivots 15˚ left and right)
CAL 133
a34 55.08